
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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11

12

13

14

15

16
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18

Aguzzoli

Ferrazzo

Veronesi

Corradi

Armiraglio

Martinelli

Merighi

Teso

Ravani

Romagnoli

Piana

Azzimondi

De Luca

Mangone

Giannelli

Cere'

Luisi

Tartabini

Andrea

Giacomo

Francesco

Gianluca

Luca

Enrico

Riccardo

Paolo

Kevin

Gianluca

Alessandro

Andrea

Andrea

Giovanni

Tommaso

Michael

Ivan

Giorgia

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

A.P.S. Jolly Eraclea

ASD Pesca Sport Ferrara (Tubertini Parco)

ASD Team Pesca Il Borghetto (Maver)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

ASD Pescatori Padovani (Tubertini)

A.P.S. Jolly Eraclea

ASD Pesca Sport Ferrara (Tubertini Parco)

ASD Pesca Sport Ferrara (Tubertini Parco)

ASD Pescatori Padovani (Tubertini)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

ASD Pescatori Padovani (Tubertini)

ASD Amici Pesc. Cannisti Senesi (La Pechè)

Alap Tau Lucca (Maver)

ASD G.P.O. Imolese (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Lenza Apuana (Colmic)

ASD S.P.S. F.lli Campana (Tubertini)

7,0

9,3

12,5

13,0

13,5

14,0

14,0

14,0

14,5

15,0

15,5

16,5

17,8

23,5

23,5

25,0

34,0

35,5

1 - 2 - 6 - 1

3 - 3 - 4½- 1

5 - 5 - 2 - 3

7 - 1 - 4½- 4

7 - 2 - 3 - 5

5 - 8 - 1 - 4

6 - 6 - 2 - 3

2 - 4 - 6 - 5

4 - 7 - 1 - 6

8 - 1 - 8 - 2

4 - 5 - 9 - 2

1 - 8 - 3 - 9

3 - 4 - 7 - 7½

10 - 3 - 8 - 7½

6 - 8 - 5 - 9

8 - 6 - 7 - 8

9 -10 -10 -10

11 -11 - 9 -10

10.000

8.205

6.315

6.795

6.660

6.090

7.550

9.880

6.780

6.230

5.865

5.510

5.055

4.285

4.190

3.405

1.210

460

Federazione Italiana Pesca Sportiva
e Attività Subacquee - F.I.P.S.A.S.

Prova nr. 4
Campo di Gara Ostellato
Data 02-06-2014
Società Organizzatrice Estensi

Manifestazione Club Azzurro Under 16
Organizzazione Comitato di Settore

Classifica Progressiva INDIVIDUALE

Orario
19:37:24

Direttore di Gara
Gamberoni Paolo

Giudice di Gara
Bettella Paolo


